



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 528 BNSS No. - 26346 of 2025

Pankaj Gupta

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Farhan Khan
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A., Sitaram Yadav

Court No. - 81

HON'BLE AVNISH SAXENA, J.

1. Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.
2. List this case as fresh on 09.12.2025.

December 4, 2025
MN/-

(Avnish Saxena,J.)